
A-Team Basketball Schedule
24-25 School Year

Tues, Jan. 7

Fri, Jan. 10

Tues, Jan. 14

Fri, Jan. 17

Tues, Jan. 21

Wed, Jan. 22

Fri, Jan. 24

Tues, Jan. 28

Fri, Jan. 31

Tues, Feb. 4

Fri, Feb. 7

TCLL Tournament 

Peace @ Bethlehem

Bethlehem @ Holy Cross

Bethlehem @ St. Lorenz-Central 

St. Paul’s Saginaw @ Bethlehem

Bethlehem @ St. Paul Flint

Bethlehem @ St. Peter

Holy Cross @ Bethlehem

Bethlehem @ Peace

Bethlehem @ St. Paul’s Saginaw

St. Lorenz-Central @ Bethlehem

St. Paul Flint @ Bethlehem

Boys: February 14 & 15

Girls: February 13 & 15

Games begin at 4:30. Boys play first unless otherwise noted.

BOYS ONLY

BOYS ONLY

BOYS ONLY

BOYS ONLY


